
Name of the Institute: Symbiosis Law School, Pune
Name of the Programme : BA.LLB. (Hons)

Mentor- Mentee allotment Circular 
S.no Name of the student PRN no Gender Official email ID

23 AASHNA MANSATA 19010125304 Female 19010125304@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Shashikala Gurpur
24 VINEET HONMANE 19010125401 Male 19010125401@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Shashikala Gurpur
43 ADITI AGARWAL 19010125306 Female 19010125306@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Bindu Ronald
44 AYUSHI SINGH 19010125403 Female 19010125403@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Bindu Ronald
62 UNIYAL ADITI KAMALNAYAN 19010125307 Female 19010125307@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Aparajita Mohanty
63 B C ARYAN 19010125404 Male 19010125404@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Aparajita Mohanty

100 ARPAN JAMATIA 19010125320 Male 19010125320@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Atmaram Shelke 
101 DETASHA 19010125411 Female 19010125411@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Atmaram Shelke 
109 KHYODA JERNIA 19010125343 Female 19010125343@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Bibhabasu Misra
110 ALOK DUBEY 19010125345 Male 19010125345@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Bibhabasu Misra
111 RONIT BOSE 19010125353 Male 19010125353@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Bibhabasu Misra
112 PRIYANKA T 19010125434 Female 19010125434@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Bibhabasu Misra
125 AKANKSHA SUMAN 19010125309 Female 19010125309@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Dhanaji Jadhav
126 BHAGYASHRI KABIRPANTHI 19010125406 Female 19010125406@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Dhanaji Jadhav
147 ANANDA VARSHINI I G 19010125315 Female 19010125315@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Girish Abhyankar
148 DAKSH KRISHNAN 19010125408 Male 19010125408@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Girish Abhyankar
156 NEHARICA SAHAY 19010125347 Female 19010125347@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Girish Abhyankar
157 SUVECHHA SARKAR 19010125367 Female 19010125367@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Manika Kamthan
158 SWATI BANSAL 19010125368 Female 19010125368@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Manika Kamthan
159 HARSHIT ANAND 19010125436 Male 19010125436@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Manika Kamthan
174 ISHA GOSWAMI 19010125381 Female 19010125381@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Manika Kamthan
175 RAMBHIA PREM DHARMESH 19010125382 Male 19010125382@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Manika Kamthan
176 ADEEBA RAHMAN 19010125383 Female 19010125383@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Ramratan Dhumal
177 SOUMYA NAYYAR 19010125459 Female 19010125459@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Ramratan Dhumal
178 SOURABH ARORA 19010125461 Male 19010125461@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Ramratan Dhumal
197 ADVAIT RAGHUNATH 19010125308 Male 19010125308@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Ramratan Dhumal
198 BANDANA SAIKIA 19010125405 Female 19010125405@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Ramratan Dhumal

Name of the faculty 
mentor 



206 KAVYA KAILAS GURAO 19010125326 Female 19010125326@symlaw.ac.in Dr. S. S.  Shireshi
207 MAHIMA AGRAWAL 19010125333 Female 19010125333@symlaw.ac.in Dr. S. S.  Shireshi
208 TADAR ACHAL 19010125369 Female 19010125369@symlaw.ac.in Dr. S. S.  Shireshi
209 DEEKSHA DHINGRA 19010125409 Female 19010125409@symlaw.ac.in Dr. S. S.  Shireshi
210 POOJA DEEPAK 19010125426 Female 19010125426@symlaw.ac.in Dr. S. S.  Shireshi
211 BHAVYA DHAMIJA 19010125435 Male 19010125435@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Santosh Aghav
212 ARADHANA GORUR 19010125442 Female 19010125442@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Santosh Aghav
238 AMRITESH PANDA 19010125313 Male 19010125313@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Santosh Aghav
239 BOBADE HARSH KETAN 19010125407 Male 19010125407@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Santosh Aghav
259 MIHIR DAWAR 19010125342 Male 19010125342@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Santosh Aghav
260 PRANAV GOSWAMI 19010125431 Male 19010125431@symlaw.ac.in  Dr. Vivek Nemane
272 MENESA KANDULNA 19010125341 Female 19010125341@symlaw.ac.in  Dr. Vivek Nemane
273 PRAKSHI SAHA 19010125430 Female 19010125430@symlaw.ac.in  Dr. Vivek Nemane
277 MAGANTI SIRIJA 19010125486 Female 19010125486@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sruti Kanungo
278 ANANYA SINGH 19010125487 Female 19010125487@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sruti Kanungo
279 KOSHA CHETAN DOSHI 19010125488 Female 19010125488@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sruti Kanungo
280 AARYA JOG 19010125489 Female 19010125489@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sruti Kanungo

281 MUNDADA SAMRUDDHI ANIL 19010125491 Female 19010125491@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sruti Kanungo

282 HARSHITA JAIN 19010125492 Female 19010125492@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sruti Kanungo
283 SHREYASH . 19010125493 Male 19010125493@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sruti Kanungo
304 AYUSH NIGAM 19010125324 Male 19010125324@symlaw.ac.in Prof.  Nagesh Sawant
305 HELI DUBEY 19010125417 Female 19010125417@symlaw.ac.in Prof.  Nagesh Sawant

326 19010125327 Female 19010125327@symlaw.ac.in Prof.  Nagesh Sawant

327 SAKALKAR JANHAVI ASHOK 19010125420 Female 19010125420@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Abhijit Vasmatkar 
345 ALVA AYAGH VINODKUMAR 19010125322 Male 19010125322@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Abhijit Vasmatkar 
346 ENAAKSHI MAJUMDAR 19010125412 Female 19010125412@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Abhijit Vasmatkar 
364 KUSHAGRADHI BISWAS 19010125330 Male 19010125330@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Vaibhav Sonule
365 CHETTIAR JOSHUA LINUS 19010125422 Male 19010125422@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Vaibhav Sonule
382 SAACHI SAMEER KALE 19010125384 Female 19010125384@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Amol Sapatnekar
383 ANIRUDH JAIN 19010125385 Male 19010125385@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Amol Sapatnekar

384 19010125386 Male 19010125386@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Amol Sapatnekar

KEFIRA LEILANI VAZ 
NONGPLUH

SURYADIT DEEPAK 
SALUNKHEPATIL



385 SOURYA CHAKRABARTY 19010125462 Male 19010125462@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Amol Sapatnekar
386 SRISHTI KIRAN EKKA 19010125463 Female 19010125463@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Amol Sapatnekar
396 SHAMBHAVI SIROTHIA 19010125363 Female 19010125363@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Ashutosh Panchbhai
397 SHIVANI BHARTI 19010125365 Female 19010125365@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Ashutosh Panchbhai
398 SUKRUTI KHANDELWAL 19010125366 Female 19010125366@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Ashutosh Panchbhai

399 SHOIBOLINI MUKHOPADHYAY 19010125451 Female 19010125451@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Ashutosh Panchbhai

410 TANUJ J JAIN 19010125370 Male 19010125370@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Ashutosh Panchbhai
411 URVASHI NEGI 19010125371 Female 19010125371@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Ashutosh Panchbhai
412 VAIBHAVI GANGADHAR 19010125372 Female 19010125372@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Garima Panwar
413 SHREESH SINGH 19010125452 Male 19010125452@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Garima Panwar
414 SIMRAN MOMITA KASHYAP 19010125453 Female 19010125453@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Garima Panwar
425 NIHARIKA GUPTA 19010125348 Female 19010125348@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Garima Panwar
426 IONI D SOUZA 19010125437 Female 19010125437@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Garima Panwar
446 MADHAV SREEKUMAR 19010125331 Male 19010125331@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Kshitij Naikade
447 JOYSHREE ROY 19010125423 Female 19010125423@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Kshitij Naikade
461 MEGHNA SHARMA 19010125338 Female 19010125338@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Kumud Malviya
462 PRAJESH SACHDEVA 19010125428 Male 19010125428@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Kumud Malviya
481 VAISHNAVI R 19010125373 Female 19010125373@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Kumud Malviya
482 VANSHIKHA 19010125374 Female 19010125374@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Kumud Malviya
483 VATSAL MEHROTRA 19010125375 Male 19010125375@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Damodar Hake
484 SIMRANDEEP KAUR 19010125454 Female 19010125454@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Damodar Hake
485 SNEHA ANANT SADEKAR 19010125455 Female 19010125455@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Damodar Hake
493 ROHAN VERMA 19010125351 Male 19010125351@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Damodar Hake
494 ROHAN LODGE 19010125439 Male 19010125439@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Damodar Hake
505 VIVEK GOWDA A S 19010125376 Male 19010125376@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Priyanka Majumdar
506 YUG SINHA 19010125377 Male 19010125377@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Priyanka Majumdar
507 REYA ANU SONY 19010125380 Female 19010125380@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Priyanka Majumdar
508 SNEHA KUMARI 19010125456 Female 19010125456@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Priyanka Majumdar
509 SOHOM SARKAR 19010125458 Male 19010125458@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Priyanka Majumdar
523 MAYANK SINGH 19010125336 Male 19010125336@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Raj Varma
524 PRACHURYA SAHU 19010125427 Female 19010125427@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Raj Varma
537 PANKTI MISHRA 19010125349 Female 19010125349@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Raj Varma
538 RITWIK WILLIAM SALDANHA 19010125438 Male 19010125438@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Raj Varma



546 ANAVI JAITLEY 19010125318 Female 19010125318@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Richa Dwivedi
547 SAMAAHITH ADDOOR 19010125356 Male 19010125356@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Richa Dwivedi
548 RAHUL SHARMA 19010125446 Male 19010125446@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Richa Dwivedi
562 AYUSH SINGH 19010125325 Male 19010125325@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Shirish D. Kulkarni
563 ISHANI SINGH 19010125418 Female 19010125418@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Shirish D. Kulkarni
584 ANUSHA SINGH 19010125319 Female 19010125319@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Shirish D. Kulkarni
585 DEEPANSH JAIN 19010125410 Male 19010125410@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Shirish D. Kulkarni 
599 SHIVNANI MAHEK NARESH 19010125332 Female 19010125332@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sujata Arya

600 19010125424 Female 19010125424@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sujata Arya

619 AYUSH AGRAWAL 19010125323 Male 19010125323@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sujata Arya
620 HARSHVARDHAN M 19010125416 Male 19010125416@symlaw.ac.in Dr. Sujata Arya
639 RONALD VAMA CHOZAH 19010125352 Male 19010125352@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Sunishtha Moghe
640 SIDDHI NIGAM 19010125440 Female 19010125440@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Sunishtha Moghe
651 SANSKRITI SOOD 19010125360 Female 19010125360@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Sunishtha Moghe
652 RANGISETTI NAGA SUMALIKA 19010125448 Female 19010125448@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Sunishtha Moghe
670 KATTOOR SANJANA LATA 19010125359 Female 19010125359@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Varun Sharma
671 ARADOME KAHN 19010125447 Male 19010125447@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Varun Sharma
683 PUDOTA SRI HARSHITH 19010125387 Male 19010125387@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Varun Sharma
684 PARWATHANENI SAHITHI 19010125388 Female 19010125388@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Varun Sharma
685 ANGELA SINGH 19010125389 Female 19010125389@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Varun Sharma
686 SRIYA VEMULA 19010125465 Female 19010125465@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Virendra Singh Thakur
687 TANVI BHAVIT GODIWALA 19010125467 Female 19010125467@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Virendra Singh Thakur
688 VAISHNAVI GOND 19010125472 Female 19010125472@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Virendra Singh Thakur
704 RONIT SHARMA 19010125354 Male 19010125354@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Virendra Singh Thakur
705 AJMAL NASUMUDEEN 19010125443 Male 19010125443@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Virendra Singh Thakur
725 KISHAN GM 19010125329 Male 19010125329@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Yogesh Dharangutti
726 JITHESH KRISHNAN RAMESH 19010125421 Male 19010125421@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Yogesh Dharangutti
737 SAAKHI MISHRA 19010125355 Female 19010125355@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Yogesh Dharangutti
738 RADHIKA SUDHEER 19010125445 Female 19010125445@symlaw.ac.in Prof. Yogesh Dharangutti
754 BIDHI KARNA 19010125396 Female 19010125396@symlaw.ac.in Mr. Ujwal Nandekar
755 NIKAM SATYAJEET NILESH 19010125398 Male 19010125398@symlaw.ac.in Mr. Ujwal Nandekar
756 HARSHITA ANAND 19010125480 Female 19010125480@symlaw.ac.in Mr. Ujwal Nandekar
757 NEHA NELSON 19010125482 Female 19010125482@symlaw.ac.in Mr. Ujwal Nandekar

KANDREGULA LAKSHMI 
PRAGNA



758 NIKHIL KRISHNAN VENUGOPAL 19010125483 Male 19010125483@symlaw.ac.in Mr. Ujwal Nandekar

759 SHESHACHALA S JOSHI 19010125485 Male 19010125485@symlaw.ac.in Mr. Ujwal Nandekar
773 SHREYANSH PANDEY 19010125390 Male 19010125390@symlaw.ac.in Mrs. Trupti Rathi
774 MEGHE DISHANK 19010125391 Male 19010125391@symlaw.ac.in Mrs. Trupti Rathi
775 VINAYAK SHARMA 19010125392 Male 19010125392@symlaw.ac.in Mrs. Trupti Rathi
776 VANSHIKA 19010125473 Female 19010125473@symlaw.ac.in Mrs. Trupti Rathi
777 VARUN MENON K 19010125474 Male 19010125474@symlaw.ac.in Mrs. Trupti Rathi
778 VIBHOR CHANDRA 19010125475 Male 19010125475@symlaw.ac.in Mrs. Trupti Rathi
784 AVIJIT GAUTAM 19010125393 Male 19010125393@symlaw.ac.in Ms. Lasya Vyakaranam
785 GURKEERAT SINGH 19010125394 Male 19010125394@symlaw.ac.in Ms. Lasya Vyakaranam
786 MARIYA THANKACHAN 19010125395 Female 19010125395@symlaw.ac.in Ms. Lasya Vyakaranam
787 YASHASWINI H 19010125476 Female 19010125476@symlaw.ac.in Ms. Lasya Vyakaranam
788 DEYASHINI MONDAL 19010125477 Female 19010125477@symlaw.ac.in Ms. Lasya Vyakaranam
789 ELVIN ISAAC SAM 19010125478 Male 19010125478@symlaw.ac.in Ms. Lasya Vyakaranam



Name of the Institute: Symbiosis Law School, Pune
Name of the Programme : BA.LLB. (Hons) Batch 2019-2024
Mentor- Mentee allotment

Venue

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Shashikala Gurpur

Name of the student PRN Official email ID

1 AASHNA MANSATA 19010125304 Female 19010125304@symlaw.ac.in

2 VINEET HONMANE 19010125401 Male 19010125401@symlaw.ac.in

3 IONI D SOUZA 19010125437 Female 19010125437@symlaw.ac.in

4 AMOL PUSHP 19010126001 Female 19010126001@symlaw.ac.in

5 RINMAYEE DIPAK KHOBRAGADE 19010126002 Female 19010126002@symlaw.ac.in

6 VENKETESHWAR VIVEK SONKAR 19010126101 Male 19010126101@symlaw.ac.in

7 AAYUSH AGARWAL 19010126102 Male 19010126102@symlaw.ac.in

8 RACHANA SHETTY 19010126173 Female 19010126173@symlaw.ac.in

9 SHUBHADA SONWALKER 19010126201 Female 19010126201@symlaw.ac.in

10 AAYUSH PANDEY 19010126202 Male 19010126202@symlaw.ac.in

11 ARADHANA ASHISH VAISHNAV 19010126009 Female 19010126009@symlaw.ac.in

12 BORKAR ADITI SHIVSHANKAR 19010126005 Female 19010126005@symlaw.ac.in

13 AASTHA PITALE 19010126003 Female 19010126003@symlaw.ac.in

14 ADHVARYU BHAVYA KETAN 19010126004 Male 19010126004@symlaw.ac.in

15 AKSHAY CHUGH 19010126006 Male 19010126006@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o 

Gender Ground Floor, 
Conference Room



16 ARSHDEEP KAUR 19010126010 Female 19010126010@symlaw.ac.in

17 19010125386 Male 19010125386@symlaw.ac.in

18 SHETTY KARAN PRABHA 19010126084 Male 19010126084@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Aparajita Mohanty
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 101

1 UNIYAL ADITI KAMALNAYAN 19010125307 Female 19010125307@symlaw.ac.in

2 B C ARYAN 19010125404 Male 19010125404@symlaw.ac.in

3 ARNAV MITTAL 19010126108 Male 19010126108@symlaw.ac.in

4 ARUSHI MALHOTRA 19010126210 Female 19010126210@symlaw.ac.in

5 ASHI AGARWAL 19010126211 Female 19010126211@symlaw.ac.in

6 ANAND SINGH PAL 19010126105 Male 19010126105@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Atmaram Shelke 
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 101

1 ARPAN JAMATIA 19010125320 Male 19010125320@symlaw.ac.in

2 DETASHA 19010125411 Female 19010125411@symlaw.ac.in

3 GAURAV LALWANI 19010126021 Male 19010126021@symlaw.ac.in

4 GUNDABATHINA GNANA RAGHAV 19010126022 Male 19010126022@symlaw.ac.in

5 HIMANSHU TAGAYA 19010126123 Male 19010126123@symlaw.ac.in

6 JYOTHSNA NANDA KISHORE 19010126226 Female 19010126226@symlaw.ac.in

SURYADIT DEEPAK 
SALUNKHEPATIL

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



7 KHYATI SHARMA 19010126227 Female 19010126227@symlaw.ac.in

8 VIKRANT DWIVEDI 19010126059 Male 19010126059@symlaw.ac.in

9 VISHNU RAO BEEDU 19010126060 Male 19010126060@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Bindu Ronald
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 102

1 ADITI AGARWAL 19010125306 Female 19010125306@symlaw.ac.in

2 AYUSHI SINGH 19010125403 Female 19010125403@symlaw.ac.in

3 ADISHREE SINGH 19010126103 Female 19010126103@symlaw.ac.in

4 ADITI YADAV 19010126104 Female 19010126104@symlaw.ac.in

5 AKSHAT GOYAL 19010126204 Male 19010126204@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Ashish Deshpande
Sr.no Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 102

1 ANURAG 19010126107 Male 19010126107@symlaw.ac.in

2 ARPITA MITTAL 19010126209 Female 19010126209@symlaw.ac.in

3 KANMANI M R 19010126026 Female 19010126026@symlaw.ac.in

4 MALLIKA BOTHRA 19010126129 Female 19010126129@symlaw.ac.in

5 MEERA S R 19010126130 Female 19010126130@symlaw.ac.in

6 MUSKAAN GARG 19010126231 Female 19010126231@symlaw.ac.in

7 TOPNO NIGEL AJIT 19010126233 Male 19010126233@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 

Gender 



Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Bhupesh Chintamani
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 103

1 AKANKSHA SUMAN 19010125309 Female 19010125309@symlaw.ac.in

2 BHAGYASHRI KABIRPANTHI 19010125406 Female 19010125406@symlaw.ac.in

3 ASMITA SAHA 19010126212 Female 19010126212@symlaw.ac.in

4 DESHPANDE CHINMAY ABHIJIT 19010126016 Male 19010126016@symlaw.ac.in

5 D R SHASHANK 19010126017 Male 19010126017@symlaw.ac.in

6 CHARUMATHI J L 19010126115 Female 19010126115@symlaw.ac.in

7 CHIPKAR VAIDEHI HEMANT 19010126116 Female 19010126116@symlaw.ac.in

8 DRISHTI JAIN 19010126219 Female 19010126219@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Girish Abhyankar
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 103

1 ANANDA VARSHINI I G 19010125315 Female 19010125315@symlaw.ac.in

2 DAKSH KRISHNAN 19010125408 Male 19010125408@symlaw.ac.in

3 NEHARICA SAHAY 19010125347 Female 19010125347@symlaw.ac.in

4 CHINTHA ANANYA 19010126062 Female 19010126062@symlaw.ac.in

5 SEHER BHALLA 19010126166 Female 19010126166@symlaw.ac.in

6 NOEL KOSHY 19010126272 Male 19010126272@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Gitanjali Shrivastava
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 104

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



1 VAIBHAVI GANGADHAR 19010125372 Female 19010125372@symlaw.ac.in

2 SHREESH SINGH 19010125452 Male 19010125452@symlaw.ac.in

3 SIMRAN MOMITA KASHYAP 19010125453 Female 19010125453@symlaw.ac.in

4 NIHARIKA GUPTA 19010125348 Female 19010125348@symlaw.ac.in

5 ALENA DOMINIC 19010126168 Female 19010126168@symlaw.ac.in

6 GAVIN PAIS 19010126169 Male 19010126169@symlaw.ac.in

7 SHRIKA CHODAVARAPU 19010126275 Female 19010126275@symlaw.ac.in

8 SWASTIK PAL 19010126276 Male 19010126276@symlaw.ac.in

9 SADHVI SHARMA 19010126042 Female 19010126042@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Manika Kamthan
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 104

1 SWATI BANSAL 19010125368 Female 19010125368@symlaw.ac.in

2 HARSHIT ANAND 19010125436 Male 19010125436@symlaw.ac.in

3 ISHA GOSWAMI 19010125381 Female 19010125381@symlaw.ac.in

4 RAMBHIA PREM DHARMESH 19010125382 Male 19010125382@symlaw.ac.in

5 RAHUL RADHAKRISHNAN 19010126273 Male 19010126273@symlaw.ac.in

6 RUDRA DEEPAK PARMAR 19010126041 Male 19010126041@symlaw.ac.in

7 SHAURYA GUPTA 19010126146 Male 19010126146@symlaw.ac.in

8 TEWARI MALLIKA PRASHANT 19010126255 Female 19010126255@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 



9 ABHISHIKTA SENGUPTA 19010126048 Female 19010126048@symlaw.ac.in

10 SHREYA SAHI 19010126149 Female 19010126149@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Radhika Jagtap

Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 105

1 ADEEBA RAHMAN 19010125383 Female 19010125383@symlaw.ac.in

2 SOUMYA NAYYAR 19010125459 Female 19010125459@symlaw.ac.in

3 SOURABH ARORA 19010125461 Male 19010125461@symlaw.ac.in

4 ADVAIT RAGHUNATH 19010125308 Male 19010125308@symlaw.ac.in

5 BANDANA SAIKIA 19010125405 Female 19010125405@symlaw.ac.in

6 SOUMILJIT SINGH GILL 19010126152 Male 19010126152@symlaw.ac.in

7 VAGISHA SAGAR 19010126256 Female 19010126256@symlaw.ac.in

8 VARUN PATHAK 19010126257 Male 19010126257@symlaw.ac.in

9 BHAVYA PARTAITY 19010126014 Female 19010126014@symlaw.ac.in

10 GOPANI CHARMY HASMUKH 19010126015 Female 19010126015@symlaw.ac.in

11 BAIBHABI TRIPATHY 19010126113 Female 19010126113@symlaw.ac.in

12 CHILAMKURI DEEPTHI 19010126215 Female 19010126215@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. S. S.  Shireshi
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 105

1 KAVYA KAILAS GURAO 19010125326 Female 19010125326@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



2 MAHIMA AGRAWAL 19010125333 Female 19010125333@symlaw.ac.in

3 TADAR ACHAL 19010125369 Female 19010125369@symlaw.ac.in

4 DEEKSHA DHINGRA 19010125409 Female 19010125409@symlaw.ac.in

5 POOJA DEEPAK 19010125426 Female 19010125426@symlaw.ac.in

6 DEBADITYA MAJUMDAR 19010126217 Male 19010126217@symlaw.ac.in

7 TRIJIT RAY 19010126056 Male 19010126056@symlaw.ac.in

8 VIBHA SINGH 19010126058 Female 19010126058@symlaw.ac.in

9 DHARANI S MADDULA 19010126162 Female 19010126162@symlaw.ac.in

10 ISHIKA NAVIN CHAUBEY 19010126163 Female 19010126163@symlaw.ac.in

11 PRATEEK SARKAR 19010126265 Male 19010126265@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Prof. Prachi Mishra
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 106

1 BHAVYA DHAMIJA 19010125435 Male 19010125435@symlaw.ac.in

2 ARADHANA GORUR 19010125442 Female 19010125442@symlaw.ac.in

3 AMRITESH PANDA 19010125313 Male 19010125313@symlaw.ac.in

4 BOBADE HARSH KETAN 19010125407 Male 19010125407@symlaw.ac.in

5 MIHIR DAWAR 19010125342 Male 19010125342@symlaw.ac.in

6 GAYATHRI ANILKUMAR MENON 19010126269 Female 19010126269@symlaw.ac.in

7 TANMAY RAJ 19010126055 Male 19010126055@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 



8 YAMIKA KHANNA 19010126160 Female 19010126160@symlaw.ac.in

9 AVANTIKA SINGH 19010126161 Female 19010126161@symlaw.ac.in

10 KARTHIK R IYER 19010126263 Male 19010126263@symlaw.ac.in

11 LIKITH PRABHU 19010126264 Male 19010126264@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :- Dr. Sujata Arya

Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 106

1 SHIVNANI MAHEK NARESH 19010125332 Female 19010125332@symlaw.ac.in

2 KANDREGULA LAKSHMI PRAGNA 19010125424 Female 19010125424@symlaw.ac.in

3 AYUSH AGRAWAL 19010125323 Male 19010125323@symlaw.ac.in

4 HARSHVARDHAN M 19010125416 Male 19010125416@symlaw.ac.in

5 PRANIT KAUL 19010126138 Male 19010126138@symlaw.ac.in

6 RITWICK MAJUMDER 19010126239 Male 19010126239@symlaw.ac.in

7 ROHIT EKKA 19010126240 Male 19010126240@symlaw.ac.in

8 DIVYASHRI SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 19010126019 Female 19010126019@symlaw.ac.in

9 GALA DARSH SACHIN 19010126117 Male 19010126117@symlaw.ac.in

10 DIGANTA MANDAL 19010126119 Male 19010126119@symlaw.ac.in

11 ISHAAN MUNDEJA 19010126224 Male 19010126224@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Vivek Nemane

Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 107

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



1 PRANAV GOSWAMI 19010125431 Male 19010125431@symlaw.ac.in

2 MENESA KANDULNA 19010125341 Female 19010125341@symlaw.ac.in

3 PRAKSHI SAHA 19010125430 Female 19010125430@symlaw.ac.in

4 KUNAL SINGH 19010126029 Male 19010126029@symlaw.ac.in

5 MANIKDEEP SINGH ARORA 19010126030 Male 19010126030@symlaw.ac.in

6 NOOR SINGH 19010126135 Female 19010126135@symlaw.ac.in

7 PARAS DARGARH R 19010126136 Male 19010126136@symlaw.ac.in

8 PRASASTI SHARMA 19010126238 Female 19010126238@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Ujwal Nandekar
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 107

1 BIDHI KARNA 19010125396 Female 19010125396@symlaw.ac.in

2 NIKAM SATYAJEET NILESH 19010125398 Male 19010125398@symlaw.ac.in

3 HARSHITA ANAND 19010125480 Female 19010125480@symlaw.ac.in

4 NEHA NELSON 19010125482 Female 19010125482@symlaw.ac.in

5 NIKHIL KRISHNAN VENUGOPAL 19010125483 Male 19010125483@symlaw.ac.in

6 SHESHACHALA S JOSHI 19010125485 Male 19010125485@symlaw.ac.in

7 PALASH DALAL 19010126287 Male 19010126287@symlaw.ac.in

8 NITHYASHREE VENKATARAMAN 19010126035 Female 19010126035@symlaw.ac.in

9 PARADKAR ABHISHREE MANOJ 19010126036 Female 19010126036@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 



10 RUPAKSHI SHARMA 19010126141 Female 19010126141@symlaw.ac.in

11 SAHAJPREET KAUR BHUSARI 19010126142 Female 19010126142@symlaw.ac.in

12 SHANTI DEVI 19010126245 Female 19010126245@symlaw.ac.in

13 SAMEEHA ASHRAF ALI 19010126075 Female 19010126075@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Trupti Rathi
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 108

1 SHREYANSH PANDEY 19010125390 Male 19010125390@symlaw.ac.in

2 MEGHE DISHANK 19010125391 Male 19010125391@symlaw.ac.in

3 VINAYAK SHARMA 19010125392 Male 19010125392@symlaw.ac.in

4 VANSHIKA 19010125473 Female 19010125473@symlaw.ac.in

5 VARUN MENON K 19010125474 Male 19010125474@symlaw.ac.in

6 VIBHOR CHANDRA 19010125475 Male 19010125475@symlaw.ac.in

7 SIFAT KHANAM PATHAN 19010126076 Female 19010126076@symlaw.ac.in

8 UPASANI RAJAS NITIN 19010126179 Male 19010126179@symlaw.ac.in

9 MRINALINI AJAY 19010126180 Female 19010126180@symlaw.ac.in

10 HARSH KUMAR PANDEY 19010126288 Male 19010126288@symlaw.ac.in

11 SAMARTH CHANDRA 19010126289 Male 19010126289@symlaw.ac.in

12 CHAITRA T BHAT 19010126214 Female 19010126214@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof.  Lasya Vyakaranam
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 108

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



1 AVIJIT GAUTAM 19010125393 Male 19010125393@symlaw.ac.in

2 GURKEERAT SINGH 19010125394 Male 19010125394@symlaw.ac.in

3 MARIYA THANKACHAN 19010125395 Female 19010125395@symlaw.ac.in

4 YASHASWINI H 19010125476 Female 19010125476@symlaw.ac.in

5 DEYASHINI MONDAL 19010125477 Female 19010125477@symlaw.ac.in

6 ELVIN ISAAC SAM 19010125478 Male 19010125478@symlaw.ac.in

7 NAIR ANAND SURESH KUMAR 19010126205 Male 19010126205@symlaw.ac.in

8 SURABHI C 19010126054 Female 19010126054@symlaw.ac.in

9 YASHASWI BELANI 19010126260 Female 19010126260@symlaw.ac.in

10 ARSH DHAMMI 19010126109 Male 19010126109@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Abhijit Vasmatkar 
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 109

1 SAKALKAR JANHAVI ASHOK 19010125420 Female 19010125420@symlaw.ac.in

2 ALVA AYAGH VINODKUMAR 19010125322 Male 19010125322@symlaw.ac.in

3 ENAAKSHI MAJUMDAR 19010125412 Female 19010125412@symlaw.ac.in

4 HARSH KHANCHANDANI 19010126023 Male 19010126023@symlaw.ac.in

5 INESH BACHHERIA 19010126024 Male 19010126024@symlaw.ac.in

6 JAI BABARIA 19010126125 Male 19010126125@symlaw.ac.in

7 KASHISH JAIN 19010126126 Female 19010126126@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 



8 MISHIKA BEDI 19010126230 Female 19010126230@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Abhinav Shrivastava
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 109

1 MEGHNA SHARMA 19010125338 Female 19010125338@symlaw.ac.in

2 PRAJESH SACHDEVA 19010125428 Male 19010125428@symlaw.ac.in

3 VAISHNAVI R 19010125373 Female 19010125373@symlaw.ac.in

4 VANSHIKHA 19010125374 Female 19010125374@symlaw.ac.in

5 STUTI DWIVEDI 19010126053 Female 19010126053@symlaw.ac.in

6 VIBHUTI BHATT 19010126158 Female 19010126158@symlaw.ac.in

7 VISHAKHA SOMANI 19010126159 Female 19010126159@symlaw.ac.in

8 CHETANYA KAPOOR 19010126261 Female 19010126261@symlaw.ac.in

9 ISHITA 19010126025 Female 19010126025@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Amol Sapatnekar
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 110

1 SAACHI SAMEER KALE 19010125384 Female 19010125384@symlaw.ac.in

2 ANIRUDH JAIN 19010125385 Male 19010125385@symlaw.ac.in

3 SOURYA CHAKRABARTY 19010125462 Male 19010125462@symlaw.ac.in

4 SRISHTI KIRAN EKKA 19010125463 Female 19010125463@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Ashutosh Panchbhai
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 110

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



1 SHAMBHAVI SIROTHIA 19010125363 Female 19010125363@symlaw.ac.in

2 SHIVANI BHARTI 19010125365 Female 19010125365@symlaw.ac.in

3 SUKRUTI KHANDELWAL 19010125366 Female 19010125366@symlaw.ac.in

4 SHOIBOLINI MUKHOPADHYAY 19010125451 Female 19010125451@symlaw.ac.in

5 TANUJ J JAIN 19010125370 Male 19010125370@symlaw.ac.in

6 URVASHI NEGI 19010125371 Female 19010125371@symlaw.ac.in

7 AARYAN MEHTA 19010126187 Male 19010126187@symlaw.ac.in

8 ZOYA AFTAB KARIGAR 19010126188 Female 19010126188@symlaw.ac.in

9 DEEKSHA DUBEY 19010126018 Female 19010126018@symlaw.ac.in

10 GADKARI SHARVARI NIHAL 19010126120 Female 19010126120@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Karthiayani A
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 111

1 VATSAL MEHROTRA 19010125375 Male 19010125375@symlaw.ac.in

2 SIMRANDEEP KAUR 19010125454 Female 19010125454@symlaw.ac.in

3 SNEHA ANANT SADEKAR 19010125455 Female 19010125455@symlaw.ac.in

4 ROHAN VERMA 19010125351 Male 19010125351@symlaw.ac.in

5 ROHAN LODGE 19010125439 Male 19010125439@symlaw.ac.in

6 MAITREYEE BHARDWAJ 19010126228 Female 19010126228@symlaw.ac.in

7 MOHIT JINDAL 19010126065 Male 19010126065@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 



8 SATVIK TEJASVI 19010126066 Male 19010126066@symlaw.ac.in

9 ARYAN DEEP PENDHARKAR 19010126111 Male 19010126111@symlaw.ac.in

10 ASHWIN SINGH 19010126112 Male 19010126112@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Kriti Bikram
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 111

1 MAGANTI SIRIJA 19010125486 Female 19010125486@symlaw.ac.in

2 ANANYA SINGH 19010125487 Female 19010125487@symlaw.ac.in

3 KOSHA CHETAN DOSHI 19010125488 Female 19010125488@symlaw.ac.in

4 AARYA JOG 19010125489 Female 19010125489@symlaw.ac.in

5 MUNDADA SAMRUDDHI ANIL 19010125491 Female 19010125491@symlaw.ac.in

6 HARSHITA JAIN 19010125492 Female 19010125492@symlaw.ac.in

7 SHREYASH . 19010125493 Male 19010125493@symlaw.ac.in

8 SHEEN PANDITA 19010126047 Female 19010126047@symlaw.ac.in

9 TAVISHI SINGH 19010126155 Female 19010126155@symlaw.ac.in

10 PATRICIA SASHA PEREIRA 19010126073 Female 19010126073@symlaw.ac.in

11 ROHINIKRISHNA RAVEENDRAN NAI19010126074 Female 19010126074@symlaw.ac.in

12 SIMRAH AHMED 19010126176 Female 19010126176@symlaw.ac.in

13 DEVRISHI TYAGI 19010126177 Male 19010126177@symlaw.ac.in

14 BHAVIK NEERAJ PAHUJA 19010126286 Male 19010126286@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 



Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Davinder Kaur
Sr.no Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 201

1 CHITALWALA MUSTAFA SHABBIR 19010126132 Male 19010126132@symlaw.ac.in

2 PRAGIA KETURA ARUN 19010126237 Female 19010126237@symlaw.ac.in

3 CHANDRIMA MANAKKAT MADATHIL19010126069 Female 19010126069@symlaw.ac.in

4 GRETTE SARA TITUS 19010126070 Female 19010126070@symlaw.ac.in

5 NANDITA THOMAS 19010126172 Female 19010126172@symlaw.ac.in

6 ANEESH REDDY NANDARM 19010126279 Male 19010126279@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Kshitij Naikade
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 201

1 MADHAV SREEKUMAR 19010125331 Male 19010125331@symlaw.ac.in

2 JOYSHREE ROY 19010125423 Female 19010125423@symlaw.ac.in

3 SAMARTH DAHIYA 19010126043 Male 19010126043@symlaw.ac.in

4 SHANIA DASH 19010126145 Female 19010126145@symlaw.ac.in

5 VAKIL SOHAM MITESH 19010126251 Male 19010126251@symlaw.ac.in

6 SUMEDHA MURALIDHAR 19010126253 Female 19010126253@symlaw.ac.in

7 SOUMIK DASGUPTA 19010126052 Male 19010126052@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Raj Varma
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 202

1 PRACHURYA SAHU 19010125427 Female 19010125427@symlaw.ac.in

2 PANKTI MISHRA 19010125349 Female 19010125349@symlaw.ac.in

Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



3 RITWIK WILLIAM SALDANHA 19010125438 Male 19010125438@symlaw.ac.in

4 VIDUSHI RAI 19010126258 Female 19010126258@symlaw.ac.in

5 VISHNU DAS L B 19010126259 Male 19010126259@symlaw.ac.in

6 YASHORI SHEKHAR 19010126067 Female 19010126067@symlaw.ac.in

7 AKHIL N JITHEESH 19010126068 Male 19010126068@symlaw.ac.in

8 HEMAKSHI PRABHU 19010126170 Female 19010126170@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Richa Dwivedi
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 202

1 ANAVI JAITLEY 19010125318 Female 19010125318@symlaw.ac.in

2 SAMAAHITH ADDOOR 19010125356 Male 19010125356@symlaw.ac.in

3 RAHUL SHARMA 19010125446 Male 19010125446@symlaw.ac.in

4 KEZIAH RACHEL THOMAS 19010126171 Female 19010126171@symlaw.ac.in

5 ZEEL DEEPAK GONDALIYA 19010126277 Female 19010126277@symlaw.ac.in

6 RAHUL V PANSARE 19010126278 Male 19010126278@symlaw.ac.in

7 TANVI RAJE 19010126077 Female 19010126077@symlaw.ac.in

8 AMEYA PUSUKURI 19010126078 Female 19010126078@symlaw.ac.in

9 SIDDHANT ASHISH KHANDELWAL 19010126181 Male 19010126181@symlaw.ac.in

10 SANCHIKA 19010126182 Female 19010126182@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Shirish D. Kulkarni
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 203

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



1 AYUSH SINGH 19010125325 Male 19010125325@symlaw.ac.in

2 ISHANI SINGH 19010125418 Female 19010125418@symlaw.ac.in

3 ANUSHA SINGH 19010125319 Female 19010125319@symlaw.ac.in

4 DEEPANSH JAIN 19010125410 Male 19010125410@symlaw.ac.in

5 APARNA TRIPATHY 19010126208 Female 19010126208@symlaw.ac.in

6 DEVYANI MISHRA 19010126218 Female 19010126218@symlaw.ac.in

7 TARUSH KAPUR 19010126290 Male 19010126290@symlaw.ac.in

8 YASH VARDHAN GUPTA 19010126291 Male 19010126291@symlaw.ac.in

9 MUSKAN KHANDELWAL 19010126032 Female 19010126032@symlaw.ac.in

10 PEARL YADAV 19010126137 Female 19010126137@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Shubham Shandilya
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 203

1 AYUSH NIGAM 19010125324 Male 19010125324@symlaw.ac.in

2 HELI DUBEY 19010125417 Female 19010125417@symlaw.ac.in

3 KEFIRA LEILANI VAZ NONGPLUH 19010125327 Female 19010125327@symlaw.ac.in

4 NANDITA MANTHA 19010126033 Female 19010126033@symlaw.ac.in

5 NIHAR BHALOTIA 19010126034 Male 19010126034@symlaw.ac.in

6 RITOBAN MAITRA 19010126139 Male 19010126139@symlaw.ac.in

7 S ARJUN 19010126241 Male 19010126241@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 



8 SANDEEP KUMAR EKKA 19010126243 Male 19010126243@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. SM. Amir Ali
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 204

1 KHYODA JERNIA 19010125343 Female 19010125343@symlaw.ac.in

2 ALOK DUBEY 19010125345 Male 19010125345@symlaw.ac.in

3 RONIT BOSE 19010125353 Male 19010125353@symlaw.ac.in

4 PRIYANKA T 19010125434 Female 19010125434@symlaw.ac.in

5 MANISH SHARMA 19010126164 Male 19010126164@symlaw.ac.in

6 NUPUR NILESH TOSHNIWAL 19010126165 Female 19010126165@symlaw.ac.in

7 MERWIN RICHARD 19010126271 Male 19010126271@symlaw.ac.in

8 JAYATHI IPPILI 19010126270 Female 19010126270@symlaw.ac.in

9 ASHRY SRIVASTAVA 19010126012 Female 19010126012@symlaw.ac.in

10 AVIRUKT RAJEEV 19010126013 Male 19010126013@symlaw.ac.in

11 ARUSH AGRAWAL 19010126110 Male 19010126110@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Komal Khandelwal
Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 204

1 RONALD VAMA CHOZAH 19010125352 Male 19010125352@symlaw.ac.in

2 SIDDHI NIGAM 19010125440 Female 19010125440@symlaw.ac.in

3 SANSKRITI SOOD 19010125360 Female 19010125360@symlaw.ac.in

4 RANGISETTI NAGA SUMALIKA 19010125448 Female 19010125448@symlaw.ac.in

Sr.n
o Gender 

Sr.n
o Gender 



5 K SUNETHRA REDDY 19010126225 Female 19010126225@symlaw.ac.in

6 SANYA MINHAS 19010126044 Female 19010126044@symlaw.ac.in

7 SHARANYA BHATTACHARYA 19010126046 Female 19010126046@symlaw.ac.in

8 SHELAL LODHI RAJPUT 19010126147 Male 19010126147@symlaw.ac.in

9 ARJUN KUMAR 19010126148 Male 19010126148@symlaw.ac.in

10 TANISHKA KIRAR 19010126254 Female 19010126254@symlaw.ac.in

11 KEWAL KHASHEMPUR 19010126027 Male 19010126027@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Ujal Kumar Mookherjee
S.no Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 205

1 VIVEK GOWDA A S 19010125376 Male 19010125376@symlaw.ac.in

2 YUG SINHA 19010125377 Male 19010125377@symlaw.ac.in

3 REYA ANU SONY 19010125380 Female 19010125380@symlaw.ac.in

4 SNEHA KUMARI 19010125456 Female 19010125456@symlaw.ac.in

5 SOHOM SARKAR 19010125458 Male 19010125458@symlaw.ac.in

6 POLKAMPALLI GAYATRI RAO 19010126282 Female 19010126282@symlaw.ac.in

7 KHANDALE MOHNISH MADHUKAR 19010126031 Male 19010126031@symlaw.ac.in

8 ROHAN PANDA 19010126140 Male 19010126140@symlaw.ac.in

9 SAURABH SUMAN 19010126244 Male 19010126244@symlaw.ac.in

10 SHIWANSH PATHAK 19010126049 Male 19010126049@symlaw.ac.in

Gender 



11 SHRISHTI SHREE ATTAL 19010126050 Female 19010126050@symlaw.ac.in

12 TULIKA RAINA 19010126156 Female 19010126156@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Dr. Vaibhav Sonule
S.no Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 205

1 KUSHAGRADHI BISWAS 19010125330 Male 19010125330@symlaw.ac.in

2 CHETTIAR JOSHUA LINUS 19010125422 Male 19010125422@symlaw.ac.in

3 PAVITRA TRIPATHY 19010126037 Female 19010126037@symlaw.ac.in

4 SAMRIDHI 19010126143 Female 19010126143@symlaw.ac.in

5 ADITI SAUMYA 19010126144 Female 19010126144@symlaw.ac.in

6 SHAURYA RAI 19010126246 Male 19010126246@symlaw.ac.in

7 SHHREIYA AGARAWAL 19010126247 Female 19010126247@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Akshara Mehla
S.no Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 206

1 KATTOOR SANJANA LATA 19010125359 Female 19010125359@symlaw.ac.in

2 ARADOME KAHN 19010125447 Male 19010125447@symlaw.ac.in

3 PUDOTA SRI HARSHITH 19010125387 Male 19010125387@symlaw.ac.in

4 PARWATHANENI SAHITHI 19010125388 Female 19010125388@symlaw.ac.in

5 ANGELA SINGH 19010125389 Female 19010125389@symlaw.ac.in

6 KOKATAY KEDAR YOGESH 19010126028 Male 19010126028@symlaw.ac.in

7 MRITUNJAI 19010126131 Male 19010126131@symlaw.ac.in

Gender 

Gender 



8 NIRANJANA M S NAIR 19010126234 Female 19010126234@symlaw.ac.in

9 P SURABI 19010126235 Female 19010126235@symlaw.ac.in

10 KALPANA NAILWAL 19010126071 Female 19010126071@symlaw.ac.in

11 NAHLA MALIK MOHAMED 19010126072 Female 19010126072@symlaw.ac.in

12 SAI NAVNEETH SRIDHAR 19010126174 Male 19010126174@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Virendra Singh Thakur
S.no Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 206

1 SRIYA VEMULA 19010125465 Female 19010125465@symlaw.ac.in

2 TANVI BHAVIT GODIWALA 19010125467 Female 19010125467@symlaw.ac.in

3 VAISHNAVI GOND 19010125472 Female 19010125472@symlaw.ac.in

4 RONIT SHARMA 19010125354 Male 19010125354@symlaw.ac.in

5 AJMAL NASUMUDEEN 19010125443 Male 19010125443@symlaw.ac.in

6 SHREYAS ANANT ONKAR 19010126175 Male 19010126175@symlaw.ac.in

7 JAYRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT 19010126283 Male 19010126283@symlaw.ac.in

8 UDHAV HARI AGARWAL 19010126285 Male 19010126285@symlaw.ac.in

9 MAYURI PADIYAR 19010126083 Female 19010126083@symlaw.ac.in

10 IMAADUDDIN KHAWAJA 19010126185 Male 19010126185@symlaw.ac.in

11 NAVNEET KARNA 19010126186 Male 19010126186@symlaw.ac.in

Name of the faculty mentor :-  Prof. Yogesh Dharngutti
S.no Name of the student PRN Official email ID Room No. 207

Gender 

Gender 



1 KISHAN GM 19010125329 Male 19010125329@symlaw.ac.in

2 JITHESH KRISHNAN RAMESH 19010125421 Male 19010125421@symlaw.ac.in

3 SAAKHI MISHRA 19010125355 Female 19010125355@symlaw.ac.in

4 RADHIKA SUDHEER 19010125445 Female 19010125445@symlaw.ac.in

5 ADITHYA NARAYAN 19010126294 Male 19010126294@symlaw.ac.in

6 ADITI KUMAR 19010126081 Female 19010126081@symlaw.ac.in

7 WAGHMODE AKSHATA AMARNATH19010126082 Female 19010126082@symlaw.ac.in

8 DHANE VAISHNAVI SHANKAR 19010126183 Female 19010126183@symlaw.ac.in

9 MAHESH AASAWARI DESHMUKH 19010126184 Female 19010126184@symlaw.ac.in

10 NEHA SAMJI 19010126292 Female 19010126292@symlaw.ac.in

11 MAYANK AGRAWAL 19010126293 Male 19010126293@symlaw.ac.in
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